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HealthRide Provider User & Profile Form 

Transportation Provider Demographics 

Transportation Provider Legal Name: ____________________________________________________________ 

DBA/Site Name: _____________________________________________________________________________ 

Main Email Address: __________________________________________________________________________

Dispatch Phone Number: __________________ 

Dispatch Fax Number: ____________________ 

Dispatch Contact Name: __________________ 

Dispatch Contact Email: ___________________

Dispatch Office Hours:  

Day of the Week Start Time End Time 
Monday 
Tuesday 
Wednesday 
Thursday 
Friday 
Saturday 
Sunday 

Organization Administrator Information 

Please provide the information below for the individual that will be administrating your organization’s user accounts for 
UCare HealthRide’s Transportation Software. 

First Name: ____________________________________ 

Last Name: ____________________________________ 

Business Email Address: _________________________ 

Phone Number: ________________________________ 

Please complete the tables on the next page for your organization’s trip capacity by the hour for the given days and 
modes. One unit on the table is equal to one leg of a trip. A round trip would be two units. If your organization does not 
provide the mode in the table, please mark them as “0” or leave them blank. Example:  

Day 0000-
0459 

0500-
0559 

0600-
0659 

0700-
0759 

0800-
0859 

0900-
0959 

1000-
1059 

1100-
1159 

1200-
1259 

1300-
1359 

1400-
1459 

1500-
1559 

1600-
2359 

Weekdays 10 16 20 26 30 36 40 36 30 16 10 6 10 
Saturday 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
Sunday 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
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Vehicle Breakdown and Capacities 

Non-Assisted Vehicles (for passengers that are ambulatory) 

Day 0000-
0459 

0500-
0559 

0600-
0659 

0700-
0759 

0800-
0859 

0900-
0959 

1000-
1059 

1100-
1159 

1200-
1259 

1300-
1359 

1400-
1459 

1500-
1559 

1600-
2359 

Weekdays              
Saturday              
Sunday              

 

Assisted Vehicles (for passengers that require assistance, but are not in wheelchairs) 

Day 0000-
0459 

0500-
0559 

0600-
0659 

0700-
0759 

0800-
0859 

0900-
0959 

1000-
1059 

1100-
1159 

1200-
1259 

1300-
1359 

1400-
1459 

1500-
1559 

1600-
2359 

Weekday              
Saturday              
Sunday              

 

Lift/Ramp 

Day 0000-
0459 

0500-
0559 

0600-
0659 

0700-
0759 

0800-
0859 

0900-
0959 

1000-
1059 

1100-
1159 

1200-
1259 

1300-
1359 

1400-
1459 

1500-
1559 

1600-
2359 

Weekday              
Saturday              
Sunday              

 

Stretcher 

Day 0000-
0459 

0500-
0559 

0600-
0659 

0700-
0759 

0800-
0859 

0900-
0959 

1000-
1059 

1100-
1159 

1200-
1259 

1300-
1359 

1400-
1459 

1500-
1559 

1600-
2359 

Weekday              
Saturday              
Sunday              

 

Protected 

Day 0000-
0459 

0500-
0559 

0600-
0659 

0700-
0759 

0800-
0859 

0900-
0959 

1000-
1059 

1100-
1159 

1200-
1259 

1300-
1359 

1400-
1459 

1500-
1559 

1600-
2359 

Weekday              
Saturday              
Sunday              

 


