

HealthRide Provider User & Profile Form

Transportation Provider Demog	graphics								
Transportation Provider Legal N	Name:								
DBA/Site Name:									
Main Email Address:									
Dispatch Phone Number:		Dispatch Contact Name:							
Dispatch Fax Number:		Dispatch Contact Email:							
Dispatch Office Hours:									
Day of the Week	Start Time	End Time							
Monday									
Tuesday									
Wednesday									
Thursday									
Friday									
Saturday									
Sunday									
Organization Administrator Info Please provide the information UCare HealthRide's Transporta	below for the individual	that will be administrating your organization	on's user accounts for						
First Name:		_							
Last Name:		-							
Business Email Address:									
Phone Number:									
-	, -	ganization's trip capacity by the hour for th	•						

Day	0000-	0500-	0600-	0700-	0800-	0900-	1000-	1100-	1200-	1300-	1400-	1500-	1600-
	0459	0559	0659	0759	0859	0959	1059	1159	1259	1359	1459	1559	2359
Weekdays	10	16	20	26	30	36	40	36	30	16	10	6	10
Saturday	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sunday	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

provide the mode in the table, please mark them as "0" or leave them blank. Example:



Vehicle Breakdown and Capacities

Non-Assisted Vehicles (for passengers that are ambulatory)

Day	0000-	0500-	0600-	0700-			1000-						
	0459	0559	0659	0759	0859	0959	1059	1159	1259	1359	1459	1559	2359
Weekdays													
Saturday													
Sunday													

Assisted Vehicles (for passengers that require assistance, but are not in wheelchairs)

Day	0000-	0500-	0600-	0700-	0800-	0900-	1000-	1100-	1200-	1300-	1400-	1500-	1600-
	0459	0559	0659	0759	0859	0959	1059	1159	1259	1359	1459	1559	2359
Weekday													
Saturday													
Sunday													

Lift/Ramp

Day	0000- 0459	0500- 0559	0600- 0659	0700- 0759	0800- 0859	0900- 0959	1000- 1059	1100- 1159	1200- 1259	1300- 1359	1400- 1459	1500- 1559	1600- 2359
Weekday													
Saturday													
Sunday													

Stretcher

Day	0000- 0459	0500- 0559	0600- 0659	0700- 0759	0800- 0859	0900- 0959	1000- 1059	1100- 1159	1200- 1259	1300- 1359	1400- 1459	1500- 1559	1600- 2359
Weekday													
Saturday													
Sunday													

Protected

Day	0000-	0500-	0600-	0700-	0800-	0900-	1000-	1100-	1200-	1300-	1400-	1500-	1600-
	0459	0559	0659	0759	0859	0959	1059	1159	1259	1359	1459	1559	2359
Weekday													
Saturday													
Sunday													